
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:39 AM, Tue, Jan 13
16613 Elia Springs, New Crisbury, CA, 23428-7498 | Yundt-Kertzmann ((demo) Ginette Bogan)  | 1-298-787-7625
x654
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Emilio Langworth
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:09 PM, Tue, Jan 13
671 George Valleys, South Ena, CA, 35370-1268 | (demo) Rob Von  | 1-297-574-5209
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Alton Walsh
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Wood Fence - Install"]
Lawn size: 1066

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:21 PM, Tue, Jan 13
Maintenance Task: Sun Joe Electric Mower
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Earl Muller
Equipment: Sun Joe Electric Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


